Features
Compact boxed Power Supplies with
Screw Terminal Block
Single, Dual and Triple Output Models
Universal Input 85-264 VAC, 50/60 Hz
EMI /  EMC Compliance with EN 50081-1
and EN 50082-1
Short Circuit and Overvoltage Protection
High Efficiency
International Safety Approvals
Industrial Grade Components
2 Year Product Warranty
This range of very compact switching power supplies are designed
for all applications, where high reliability and long lifetime are
important.
They provide excellent electric specifications and full compliance
to the European  EMC and Low Voltage Directive. Universal input
and international safety approvals qualify these power supplies
for worldwide use.
With their low profile case and screw terminal block they are easy
to install in any equipment.
Ordercode Output Power Output Voltage Output Current max.
ESP 18-03S 3.3 VDC 3.6 A
ESP 18-05S 5 VDC 3.6 A
ESP 18-12S 18 Watt 12 VDC 1.5 A
ESP 18-15S 15 VDC 1.2 A
ESP 18-24S 24 VDC 0.8 A
ESP 18-48S 48 VDC 0.4 A
ESP 36-03S 3.3 VDC 7.0 A
ESP 36-05S 5 VDC 7.0 A
ESP 36-12S 36 Watt 12 VDC 3.0 A
ESP 36-15S 15 VDC 2.5 A
ESP 36-24S 24 VDC 1.5 A
ESP 36-48S 48 VDC 0.8 A
ESP 60-03S 3 VDC 12 A
ESP 60-05S 5 VDC 12 A
ESP 60-12S 60 Watt 12 VDC 5.5 A
ESP 60-15S 15 VDC 4.4 A
ESP 60-24S 24 VDC 2.5 A
ESP 60-48S 48 VDC 1.4 A
Models with Single Output
Switching Power Supplies
ESP Series                        18 - 150 Watt
查询ESP18-122D供应商 捷多邦，专业PCB打样工厂，24小时加急出货
All specifications  valid at nominal input voltage, full load and +25°C after warm-up time unless otherwise stated.
Ordercode Output Power Output Voltage Output Current max.
ESP 75-05S 5 VDC 15.0 A
ESP 75-12S
75 Watt
12 VDC 6.5 A
ESP 75-15S 15 VDC 5.2 A
ESP 75-24S 24 VDC 3.2 A
ESP 75-48S 48 VDC 1.6 A
ESP 100-05S 5 VDC 20 A
ESP 100-12S 100 Watt 12 VDC 8.6 A
ESP 100-15S 15 VDC 7.0 A
ESP 100-24S 24 VDC 4.4 A
ESP 100-48S 48 VDC 2.2 A
ESP 150-05S 5 VDC 30 A
ESP 150-12S 150 Watt 12 VDC 13 A
ESP 150-15S 15 VDC 10 A
ESP 150-24S 24 VDC 6.5 A
ESP 150-48S 48 VDC 3.3 A
Models with Single Output
Switching Power Supplies
ESP Series                        18-150 Watt
Ordercode Output Power Output1 Output 2 Output 3
(floating)
ESP 18-122D 12 VDC/ 1.2 A 12 VDC/ 0.6 A
ESP 18-153D 18 Watt 15 VDC/ 1.0 A 15 VDC/ 0.5 A
ESP 18-0522T   5 VDC/ 2.0 A +12 VDC/ 0.5 A -12 VDC /0.5 A
ESP 18-0533T   5 VDC/ 2.0 A +15 VDC/ 0.45 A -15 VDC /0.45 A
ESP 36-122D 12 VDC/ 2.2 A 12 VDC/ 1.2 A
ESP 36-153D 36 Watt 15 VDC/ 1.8 A 15 VDC/ 1.0 A
ESP 36-0522T   5 VDC/ 4.0 A +12 VDC/ 1.2 A -12 VDC /0.6 A
ESP 36-0533T   5 VDC/ 4.0 A +15 VDC/ 1.0 A -15 VDC /0.5 A
ESP 50-0522T 50 Watt   5 VDC/ 6.0 A +12 VDC/ 2.0 A -12 VDC /1.0 A
ESP 50-0533T   5 VDC/ 6.0 A +15 VDC/ 1.4 A -15 VDC /1.0 A